
TASSI DI ASSENZA E PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE  

CON.I.S.A. VALLE DI SUSA 

FEBBRAIO 2015 

 

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

FEBBRAIO 

2015 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

168 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

150 

 

10.72% 

 

89.28% 

 

 

 

AREA DISABILI E ANZIANI 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

FEBBRAIO 

2015 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

188 

 

 

 

26 

 

 

162 

 

13.89% 

 

86.17% 

 

 

 

 



 

AREA MINORI FAMIGLI E ADULTI 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

FEBBRAIO 

2015 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

432 

 

 

 

63 

 

 

369 

 

14.58% 

 

85.42% 

 

 

DIRETTORE 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

FEBBRAIO 

2015 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

20 

 

 

 

0 

 

 

20 

 

0% 

 

100% 
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